
P/N 22017-55
Pressure sprayers

Portable pressure sprayer 4 gal in painted carbon steel
with level gauge

FLUIDS FRESH OIL | DIESEL FUEL | CLEANING DETERGENT 

SECTORS AERONAUTIC  |  AGRICULTURE  |  AUTOMOTIVE  |  LUBE  TRUCK  AND  INDUSTRIAL  VEHICLE  |  CLEANING  |  BUILDING
INDUSTRY AND ROAD CONSTRUCTION | RAILWAY TRANSPORT | CHEMICAL INDUSTRY | MANUFACTURING INDUSTRY
| MINING | SHIPPING AND OFFSHORE 

Tank capacity
Delivery hose length
Max working pressure
Handle length
Safety valve
Level gauge
Spray handle
Spray nozzle
Antisplash funnel
Packing
Weight

gallons
feet (')
psi
feet (')
psi

P/N
P/N
P/N
No. - ft3
lb

4,2
16
145
2
145
yes
24805-55
24801-55
24891-55
1 - 2.8
22

Features UM Value
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